DS-1273ZJ-140B-Y(Black)
Wall mount
Key Feature
 Wall Mount
 With Junction Box
 Aluminum alloy
 Hikvision Black
Specification
Model DS-1273ZJ-140B-Y(Black)
Weight Approx. 1488 g (3.28 lb.)
Appearance Hikvision White
Material  Metal
Dimension Ø 140 mm × 242.9 mm × 292.7 mm (Ø 5.51" × 9.56" × 11.52")
Max. Load
Capacity
Approx. 3 kg (6.61 lb.)
Available Model
DS-1273ZJ-140B-Y(Black)
Dimension